
Ama Owusu-Afriyie
     Religion and Spirituality
      aoafriyie@fie.org.uk    

FIE IDENTITY CHAMPIONS

Julie Ann Andreshak 
     Women, 1  Gen & st

Study abroad on a budget
      jandreshak@fie.org.uk    

Also happy to talk about- 
Cooking, travel, beauty & fashion

= The identities they champion at FIE. Have questions or want to talk? You can always reach out to them.

Stephanie Brown
     Women, Non-traditional
Students 24+ & DACA
      sbrown@fie.org.uk     

Also happy to talk about-
Red lipstick on a budget, all
things sports and urban hiking
(best walks)

Rebecca Claris 
     English as a second
language, Women & Study
abroad on a budget
      rclaris@fie.org.uk     

Also happy to talk about-
Places to eat, swimming spots,
and fun activities for children or
the young at heart

Terence Coetzee
     LGBTQIA+ 
      tcoetzee@fie.org.uk     

Also happy to talk about-
Food experiences, exploring
new places, and bake off

Heidi James-Dunbar 
     Disability and
accessibility & 1  Gen st

      hjdunbar@fie.org.uk     

Also happy to talk about-
Dogs,yoga, books, good food and
lively conversation

Stephen Halliday 
     Study abroad on budget 
      shalliday@fie.org.uk   

Also happy to talk about-
Football (still rooting for the
once-mighty Man Utd), gym,
and the best ways to enjoy
without breaking the bank

Grahaeme Hesp  
     LGBTQIA+, Military
connected, & 1  Gen st

      ghesp@fie.org.uk     

Also happy to talk about-
Being bilingual (born in the UK,
living in the US), football
(especially Newcastle United),
and St. Louis Cardinals baseball
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FIE IDENTITY CHAMPIONS

Ivie Itua   
     Communities of colour
 & Women 
      Iitaua@fie.org.uk      

Marcus King
     Communities of colour, 
1  Gen & Non-traditional 24+st

      mking@fie.org.uk   

Also happy to talk about-
All things travel, sports, and
adventure related. Basically,
anything that gets the adrenaline
pumping, or just life in general

Anna Lozhkina    
     English as a second
language, Religion and
Spirituality & Women 
     alozhkina@fie.org.uk       

Also happy to talk about-
Gym, bachata and all things
that keep you active

Renee Sang
     Communities of colour 
      rsang@fie.org.uk     

Also happy to talk about-
Good Asian food,
photography, and Taylor Swift!

Niala Suleman    
     Communities of colour &
Women 
      nsuleman@fie.org.uk      

Also happy to talk about-
Coffee, British wit and Taylor
Swift

Jake White
     Non-traditional Students
24+ & LGBTQIA+ 
      jwhite@fie.org.uk      

Also happy to talk about-
Video games, dogs /animals, quiz
shows, politics/doomscrolling,
fruits (I love fruits and eat
probably too much of it)

= The identities they champion at FIE. Have questions or want to talk? You can always reach out to them.
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